attendance sheet - 19th March 2009

Name, Company, Tel., Mail Signature

Stephan Pernkopf

Amt der NO Landesregierung
+43/2742/9005-12700
Ir.pernkopf@noel.gv.at

Michal Dzatko

Soil Science and Conversation Research Institute
Bratislava

+421/2 48206931

m.dzatko@vupop.sk

Walter Wenzel

Universitat fur Bodenkultur

+43/1/47654-3125

walter.wenzel@boku.ac.at

Pavol Bielek

Soil Science and Conversation Research Institute
Bratislava

+421/2/43420866

bielek@vupu.sk

Tamas Nemeth

Hungarian Academy of Sciences
+36/1311/93 12, 0036/1269 01 14
nemeth.tamas@office.mta.hu

Hans Christoph von Heydebrand
christoph.vonheydebrand@belv.bund.de
Milan Sanka

Ministry of Environment of the CR
+42/724119840
sanka@recetox.muni.cz

Helena Bendova

Umweltministerium CZ/Praha

+42/267 122988
helena.bendova@mzp.cz

Monika Stangl

Anton Reinl
Landwirtschaftskammer O
a.reinl@lk-oe.at

Erwin Szlezak

NO Landesregierung
+43/2742/9005/15291
erwin.szlezak@noel.gv.at




Participant

Othmar Nestroy

Institut f. angew. Geowissenschaften TU Graz
+43/361/873 6377
o.nestroy@tugraz.at

Wilfried Hartl

Bio Forschung Austria

+43/676/811 828 456

w.hartl@bioforschung.at

Svetlana Antic-Mladenovic

Faculty of Agriculture University in Belgrade
+381/11 2615 315 e. 357
santic@agrif.gb.ac.rs

Vlado Licina

Faculty of Agriculture University in Belgrade

+381 11 2615 315 e. 357 or e. 146
licina@agrif.bg.ac.yu

Dariusz Domanowski

+43/650/593 96 62

dariusz.domanowski@gmail.com

Monika Kohlross

NO Landesregierung

+43/2742/9005 13293
monika.kohlross@noel.gv.at

Andreas Baumgarten

AGES

+43/50555/34100

andreas.baumgarten@ages.at

Laszlo Simon

DEPARTMENT OF LAND AND ENVIRONMENTAL
MANAGEMENT - Hungary

+36/42 599 475

simonl@nyf.hu

Marija Romic

University of Zagreb faculty of Agriculture

+385/1 2394014

mromic@agr.hr

Stangl

Lebensministerium
claudia.mittlinger@lebensministerium.at

Spanischberger

Lebensministerium

claudia.mittlinger@lebensministerium.at
Marko Zupan

Humus management in Slovenia
Marko.Zupan@bf.uni-lj.si

Pavel Tlustos

Czech University of Life Sciences

+42/224 3827 33

tlustos@af.czu.cz

Ernest Reischauer
Landwirtschaftskammer NO




+43/2742/2597401
ernst.reischauer@lk-noe.at

Irena Racek
Kunstlerische Begleiterin SOlLart
irena.racek@passhaus.at

Michael Wieshammer-Zivkovic
Universitat fur Bodenkultur
+43/1/47654-3125
michael.zivkovic@boku.ac.at

Josef Springer
Landwirtschaftskammer NO
josef.springer@Ilk-noe.at

Michal Svicek

Soil Science and Conversation Research Institute
Bratislava

+421/2 48 206 916

m.svicek@vupop.sk

Peter de Martin

NO Landesregierung
+43/2742/9005 13488
post.ladl@noel.gv.at ;

| peter.demartin@noel.gv.at

Sabine Hobart
Agentur PR Rybaczek
s.hoebart@gmx.at

Bernhard Kuderer
Komunitas OG
+43/676/7513373
kuderer@komunitas.at

Raffael Tannheimer
Komunitas OG
tannheimer@komunitas.at




